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02

DE D D D D D D D DGF HI JK L MN O 955,084.00

0.00

40,000.0012,950,000.00

0.00 12,950,000.00

12,950,000.00 955,084.00

13,823,899.0013,823,899.00 -913,899.00

44

DE D P PQ D D D DGF PRS TU V WX Y 955,084.00

0.00

40,000.0012,950,000.00

0.00 12,950,000.00

12,950,000.00 955,084.00

13,823,899.0013,823,899.00 -913,899.00

01

DE D P PQ DZ D DGF DI [ I \K ] [ 140,000.00

0.00

40,000.0030,000.00

0.00 30,000.00

30,000.00 140,000.00

354,576.00354,576.00 -364,576.00

01

DE D P PQ DZ DZ F HI [ I \ 80,000.00

0.00

40,000.0030,000.00

0.00 30,000.00

30,000.00 80,000.00

292,386.00292,386.00 -302,386.00

02

DE D P PQ DZ D HGF P] [ 60,000.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 60,000.00

62,190.0062,190.00 -62,190.00

02

DE D P PQ D H D DGF E^ OK ^ N _` 801,291.00

0.00

0.0012,920,000.00

0.00 12,920,000.00

12,920,000.00 801,291.00

13,404,554.0013,404,554.00 -484,554.00

01

DE D P PQ D H DZ F a^ O [ 801,291.00

0.00

0.0012,920,000.00

0.00 12,920,000.00

12,920,000.00 801,291.00

13,404,554.0013,404,554.00 -484,554.00

03

DE D P PQ Db D DGF cL MN O 13,793.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 13,793.00

64,769.0064,769.00 -64,769.00

01

DE D P PQ Db DZ F Zd e L MN O 13,793.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 13,793.00

64,769.0064,769.00 -64,769.00

03

D P D D D D D D D DGF Qfg N O 44,013,409.00

0.00

197,648.00505,298,000.00

0.00 505,298,000.00

505,298,000.00 44,013,409.00

459,194,414.00459,194,414.00 45,905,938.00

50

D P D P PQ D D D DGF DRS TU V WX Y 44,013,409.00

0.00

197,648.00505,298,000.00

0.00 505,298,000.00

505,298,000.00 44,013,409.00

459,194,414.00459,194,414.00 45,905,938.00
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01

D P D P PQ D H D DGF Dh X fg N O 43,589,398.00

0.00

197,648.00500,354,000.00

0.00 500,354,000.00

500,354,000.00 43,589,398.00

454,495,648.00454,495,648.00 45,660,704.00

01

D P D P PQ D H DZ F Hi jk lg 41,120,474.00

0.00

197,648.00477,422,000.00

0.00 477,422,000.00

477,422,000.00 41,120,474.00

431,933,229.00431,933,229.00 45,291,123.00

02

D P D P PQ D H D HGF Pm l jn g 1,594,738.00

0.00

0.0013,104,000.00

0.00 13,104,000.00

13,104,000.00 1,594,738.00

13,710,859.0013,710,859.00 -606,859.00

03

D P D P PQ D H Db F Qo pg 802,765.00

0.00

0.009,348,000.00

0.00 9,348,000.00

9,348,000.00 802,765.00

8,341,740.008,341,740.00 1,006,260.00

04

D P D P PQ D H DE F Dq rk lg 71,421.00

0.00

0.00480,000.00

0.00 480,000.00

480,000.00 71,421.00

509,820.00509,820.00 -29,820.00

02

D P D P PQ Db D DGF Est fg N O 424,011.00

0.00

0.004,944,000.00

0.00 4,944,000.00

4,944,000.00 424,011.00

4,698,766.004,698,766.00 245,234.00

01

D P D P PQ Db D P F Quv st g 424,011.00

0.00

0.004,944,000.00

0.00 4,944,000.00

4,944,000.00 424,011.00

4,698,766.004,698,766.00 245,234.00

04

D a D D D D D D D DGF c_w N O 18,317.00

0.00

0.00266,000.00

0.00 266,000.00

266,000.00 18,317.00

638,717.00638,717.00 -372,717.00

49

D a D P PQ D D D DGF ZRS TU V WX Y 18,317.00

0.00

0.00266,000.00

0.00 266,000.00

266,000.00 18,317.00

638,717.00638,717.00 -372,717.00

01

D a D P PQ DZ D DGF x_w y z 6,617.00

0.00

0.00136,000.00

0.00 136,000.00

136,000.00 6,617.00

206,885.00206,885.00 -70,885.00

01

D a D P PQ DZ D x F H{ [ N O 6,617.00

0.00

0.00136,000.00

0.00 136,000.00

136,000.00 6,617.00

206,885.00206,885.00 -70,885.00



0.000.00 526,689,000.00 493,771,991.00

526,689,000.00 47,335,179.00 237,648.00 47,335,179.00

493,771,991.00
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02

D a D P PQ D x D DGF c|} ` u ~� 11,700.00

0.00

0.00130,000.00

0.00 130,000.00

130,000.00 11,700.00

431,832.00431,832.00 -301,832.00

07

Z Z D D D D D D D DGF H�� N O 2,348,369.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 8,175,000.00

8,175,000.00 2,348,369.00

20,114,961.0020,114,961.00 -11,939,961.00

50

Z Z D P PQ D D D DGF PRS TU V WX Y 2,348,369.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 8,175,000.00

8,175,000.00 2,348,369.00

20,114,961.0020,114,961.00 -11,939,961.00

01

Z Z D P PQ D c D DGF x�� N O 2,348,369.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 8,175,000.00

8,175,000.00 2,348,369.00

20,114,961.0020,114,961.00 -11,939,961.00

01

Z Z D P PQ D c DZ F cN � � � �� �� 0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

4,848.004,848.00 -4,848.00

02

Z Z D P PQ D c D c F D�� �� N O 2,348,369.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 8,175,000.00

8,175,000.00 2,348,369.00

20,110,113.0020,110,113.00 -11,935,113.00

� �

526,689,000.00

32,679,361.00


